
 
HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

      

  ***ONE EARLY VOTING LOCATION***   

      

BOARD OF ELECTIONS                                                                                    

75 E CENTRAL ST                                                                         

HENDERSONVILLE, NC 28792 

  

  EARLY VOTING DATES AND HOURS   

  

           

 

Day of the 
Week 

Date Open Time Close Time 

 

 
Thursday 04/25/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Friday 04/26/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
        

 

 
Monday 04/29/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Tuesday 04/30/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Wednesday 05/01/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Thursday 05/02/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Friday 05/03/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
        

 

 
Monday 05/06/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Tuesday 05/07/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Wednesday 05/08/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Thursday 05/09/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Friday 05/10/2024 8:30am 5:00pm 

 

 
Saturday 05/11/2024 8:00 am 3:00 pm 

 
 

For more details on Early Voting please either:                                                                                                                                                             
Visit our website: 

https://www.hendersoncountync.gov/elections                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
Email: hcelections@hendersoncountync.gov                                                                                                                                                                                         

or Call: 828-697-4970 
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